Berkshire Athletics Road Running Championship 2024

Standings after four events

(Wokingham Half, Maidenhead 10M, Dorney 5K, Green Park/Wargrave 10K)

MSEN

M40

M50

M60

M70

M80

Name
Ryan Ward
Nathan Emerson
Michael Goff
Daniel Brookling

Name
Satnam Singh
Craig West
Stephen Elsmere
Rob Sparkes
Anthony Hall
Jamie Smith

Name
David Caswell
Eoin McLeod
Mark Andrew

Alex Harris
Stephen Horn
Darren James
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10

Points
33
30
18
16
13
12

Points
28
25
23
19
18
16
10

Points
33
24
18
16
10
10

8
7

Points
39
24
17
10

Points
29
28



Berkshire Athletics Road Running Championship 2024
Standings after four events
(Wokingham Half, Maidenhead 10M, Dorney 5K, Green Park/Wargrave 10K)

Women
FSEN Name Club Points
Chloe Lloyd Reading Roadrunners 10
F35 Name Club Points
Veronika Gill Datchet Dashers 40
Stephanie James Maidenhead AC 17
Corinne Callaway Reading Joggers 16
Anna Godfrey Reading AC 9
Lucy Daniells Reading AC 8
F45 Name Club Points
Dawn Godwin Maidenhead AC 29
Emma Twomey Datchet Dashers 27
Claire Welch Bracknell Road Runners 10
Andrea Greenfield Reading Roadrunners 8
Fiona Wheeler Datchet Dashers 7
F55 Name Club Points
Helen Campbell Reading Roadrunners 30
Lorna McLeod Reading Roadrunners 27
Catherine Leather Reading Roadrunners 16
Angela Latham Bracknell Forest Runners 14
F65 Name Club Points
Margaret Husein Reading Joggers 19
Heather Bowley Reading Roadrunners 10
F75 Name Club Points

Pauline Siddons Maidenhead AC 20



